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BRIDE OR GROOM

Rabano, Tarasa
Rabbie, Anatol
Rabbie, Julie
Rabbie, Victoire
Rabby, Elizabeth A
Rabby, Hermina
Rabby, Jacob M
Rabby, John

Rabby, Josephine
Rabby, Mary

Rabby, Mary

Rabby, Sophia
Rabby, Susan
Rabby, Zephariah
Rabec, Annita (Rabie)
Rabie, Pier
Rabman, Madelina

Racklus, Caroline (Buckley)

Radomich, Stephen
Raeford, Mary Jane
Raer, Margaret
Rafael, Martha
Raffee, Thomas
Rafferty, Ann
Rafferty, Ann
Raffin, Delphine
Raffin, Joseph
Raffin, Rose
Ragsdale, Narcissa B
Ragusin, Antonio
Rahilly, Thomas H
Raiford, Susannah
Rainona, Catharine
Rainwater, Elizabeth C
Rainwater, Elizabeth S
Rainwater, Miranda J
Rainwater, William James
Raley, Jeremiah
Ramel, Celestine
Ramel, Felix
Rameras, Seraphine
Rami, John

Ramierez, John B
Ramirez, Caroline
Ramirez, Emily
Rampon, Mary
Ramseger, Julia A
Ramsey, Thomas M
Ramsfieldt, Margaret
Ramstein, Agatha
Ranagar, Jackson
Rance, Henry Gaspard
Randal, William C
Randall, Bryant B

SPOUSE

Masters, John

Bang, Desire

Pinta, Joseph
Pinta, Jean F

Cain, Joseph S
Lewis, William
Vidmer, Adele
Lewis, Delia
Collins, Edward
Lafargue, Alexander
Clayton, Charles A
Delmas, Carlos
Gerard, Francis Lazarus
Powell, Eliza

Riva, Antonio
Miller, Sarah

Hury, George
Heppler, Charles
Cazelos, Mary

Goff, William
Mugel, Jacob
Lelande, Lewis
Nicholas, Matilda
Loftus, Thomas
Morley, William F
Calcina, Joseph
Currie, Rose
Debrierre, Antonio
Perry, Morgan B
Smith, Anne

Burke, Mary

Clark, Micajah
Connell, John
Bryran, George (Bryson)
Gay, George W
Collins, Peter
Bolton, Martha
Murphy, Margaret
Prados, Antoine
Guesnard, Emma
Verde, Franciso Benito
Couche, Mary Louisa
Hubbard, Emily
Matlock, William C
Romero, John B
Croquir, Thomas
Kiencke, Earnest C
Bancroft, Elizabeth
Heit, Lewis
Burgmiere, Simon
Jones, Martha
Lacoste, Eulalu H
Marr, Ann

McCollum, Elizabeth
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DATE

Apr
Jan
Nov
May
Apr

Aug
Jun
Jul
Jun
Nov

Oct
May

Apr
Nov
Dec
Apr
Nov
Jul
Nov
May
Nov
Nov
Oct
Aug
Mar
May
Feb
Apr
Apr
Dec
Jul
Dec
Sep
Mar
Apr
Jul
Feb
Jul
Apr
Jun
Jan
Jul
Nov
Feb
Feb
Nov

Feb
Aug

28
12
22
20
12
26
13
22
27
21

21
15
7

19

20
14

26

BK/PAGE

1853
1834*
1837*
1833%
1855
1846%
1855
1846
1848%
1844
1852
1853
1844*
1855
1849
1825%
1854
1840%
1849
1840%
1835%
1832%
1854
1853
1852
1844
1824
1835%
1851
1845
1855
1847
1843*
1845%
1843
1853
1848
1842
1837*
1852%
1848
1841%
1834*
1836%
1844
1850
1849%
1846
1855
1836%
1846
1841%
1836%
1820*

13/45
2/331
3/68
2/712
14/141
8/168B
14/220
8/184
8/311
8/33B
11/266
13/8
8/57B
14/247
8/374
0IB
13/184
5/61B
11/27
5/19
3/27
2/1391
13/389
12/286
12/45
8/51B
1/42
3/26
11/128
8/97B
14/64
8/226
5/265B
8/130B
5/290B
13/54
8/325
5/184B
3/77
11/268
8/285
5/142B
2/341
3/50
5/315B
11/70
11/13
8/144B
14/20
3/62
8/203
5/99B
3/56
0IB



